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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Alsinawi, Baan  
12026 Hamden Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-2207

1.TalaTek 
2.Managing Director 
3.Oakton VA

06/10/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Andreae, Frederick  
367 Overall Rd 
Bentonville, VA 22610-5003

1.self 
2.Architect 
3.Bentonville VA

06/10/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Beury, Robert Nelson 
11926 Richland Ln 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-1516

1.Cogent Communications 
2.attorney 
3.Washington DC

06/13/2022 $200.00 $200.00

Capital One 
200 S 10th St 
Ste 801 
Richmond, VA 23219-4091

1. 
2.Financial Institution 
3.Richmond VA

06/27/2022 $620.00 $1,000.00

Clean Virginia Fund 
407 Monticello Rd 
Ste F 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5779

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/27/2022 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Dresely, OD, John  
5505 Shipley Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-3308

1.Self Employed 
2.Optometrist 
3.Chantilly VA

06/15/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Fluor Corporation Political Action Committee 
6700 Las Colinas Blvd 
Irving, TX 75039-2902

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Irving TX

05/31/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Herndon VA

01/04/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Herndon VA

04/04/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Herndon VA

05/04/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Herndon VA

06/04/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Gordon, Alexander J 
10329 Dunn Meadow Rd 
Vienna, VA 22182-1325

1.The Gordon Law Firm 
2.Lawyer 
3.Fairfax VA

06/29/2022 $250.00 $250.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Hamilton, Jill  
4803 Marymead Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-6255

1.Sustainable Energy Strategies, Inc. 
2.Energy Consultant 
3.Fairfax VA

06/29/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hannsgen, Kenneth  
1006 Oak Pointe Ct 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3675

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Blacksburg VA

06/29/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Hougen, Montgomery  
2101 Wittington Blvd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-2409

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/15/2022 $250.00 $250.00

LKQ Corporation Employee Good Government 
Fund 
500 W Madison St 
Ste 2800 

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chicago IL

05/31/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Mcreynolds, Mike  
2721 Berryland Dr 
Oakton, VA 22124-1448

1.Brown and Caldwell 
2.Engineer 
3.Alexandria VA

06/14/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Roddewig, Robbin  
104 Newhall Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2534

1.ERAS Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

03/21/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Roddewig, Robbin  
104 Newhall Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2534

1.ERAS Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

04/21/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Roddewig, Robbin  
104 Newhall Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2534

1.ERAS Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

05/21/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Roddewig, Robbin  
104 Newhall Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-2534

1.ERAS Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

06/21/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Rodriguez, Daniel G 
13113 Bramblewood Ln 
Herndon, VA 20171-3918

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

04/24/2022 $200.00 $200.00

Service Corporation International PAC 
PO Box 130548 
Houston, TX 77219-0548

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Houston TX

06/15/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Manufacturing &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6458

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico VA

06/30/2022 $500.00 $500.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
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Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location
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Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
919 E Main St 
Ste 620 
Richmond, VA 23219-4600

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/27/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $33,070.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Amazon.com Services, Inc. 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1.  
2. Retail 
3. Seattle WA 
4. Fundraiser hosting 
5. FairMarketValue

05/10/2022 $380.00 $380.00

Capital One 
200 S 10th St 
Ste 801 
Richmond, VA 23219-4091

1.  
2. Financial Institution 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Fundraiser hosting 
5. FairMarketValue

05/10/2022 $380.00 $380.00

Columbia Care 
680 5th Ave 
Fl 24 
New York, NY 10019-5429

1.  
2. Biotech 
3. New York NY 
4. Fundraiser hosting 
5. FairMarketValue

05/10/2022 $380.00 $380.00

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Herndon VA 
4. Event food and supplies 
5. ActualCost

06/21/2022 $212.67 $412.67

Total This Period $1,352.67
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 01/09/2022 $2.78

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 01/10/2022 $67.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 01/10/2022 $58.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 01/10/2022 $149.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 01/27/2022 $15.74

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 02/09/2022 $76.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 02/09/2022 $149.00

McClimans, Cameron  
42492 Mayflower Ter 
Unit 102 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4851

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 02/10/2022 $750.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 02/10/2022 $183.50

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 02/11/2022 $50.19

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll taxes Karrie 
Delaney 02/11/2022 $82.36

United States Post Office 
14120A Lee Hwy 
Centreville, VA 20120-9995

Postage Karrie 
Delaney 02/22/2022 $78.00

McClimans, Cameron  
42492 Mayflower Ter 
Unit 102 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4851

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 02/25/2022 $1,500.00
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Item or Service
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll taxes Karrie 
Delaney 02/25/2022 $164.70

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 02/25/2022 $56.84

Treasurer of Virginia 
101 N 14th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3668

Flag over capitol Karrie 
Delaney 02/28/2022 $37.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 02/28/2022 $15.74

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 03/09/2022 $76.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 03/09/2022 $149.00

McClimans, Cameron  
42492 Mayflower Ter 
Unit 102 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4851

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 03/11/2022 $1,500.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 03/11/2022 $56.84

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll taxes Karrie 
Delaney 03/11/2022 $164.70

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 03/27/2022 $3.37

McClimans, Cameron  
42492 Mayflower Ter 
Unit 102 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4851

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 03/28/2022 $1,500.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll taxes Karrie 
Delaney 03/28/2022 $164.70

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 03/28/2022 $15.74
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service
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Authorizing 
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Paid

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 03/29/2022 $116.84

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 03/31/2022 $1.20

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 04/10/2022 $2.78

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 04/11/2022 $76.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 04/11/2022 $149.00

NGP VAN 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Campaign database Karrie 
Delaney 04/18/2022 $2,460.00

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 04/24/2022 $10.87

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 04/26/2022 $15.74

Staples - Baileys Crossroads 
5801 Leesburg Pike 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2301

Office supplies Karrie 
Delaney 04/28/2022 $31.79

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 05/01/2022 $1.20

Automattic, Inc. 
132 Hawthorne St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-1308

Website Karrie 
Delaney 05/03/2022 $121.50

United States Post Office 
14120A Lee Hwy 
Centreville, VA 20120-9995

Postage Karrie 
Delaney 05/04/2022 $8.70

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 05/08/2022 $2.78
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 05/09/2022 $76.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 05/09/2022 $149.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 05/10/2022 $58.00

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 05/22/2022 $2.97

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 06/01/2022 $15.74

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/05/2022 $6.00

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 06/09/2022 $76.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 06/09/2022 $149.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 06/10/2022 $58.00

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/12/2022 $25.68

Treasurer of Virginia 
101 N 14th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3668

Flag over capitol Karrie 
Delaney 06/15/2022 $37.00

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/19/2022 $67.18

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/21/2022 $16.81
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Truist Bank 
13049 Lee Jackson Memorial Hwy 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2001

Bank fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/21/2022 $12.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Member dues Karrie 
Delaney 06/28/2022 $5,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Contribution Karrie 
Delaney 06/28/2022 $10,000.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 06/28/2022 $15.74

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/30/2022 $70.33

Garry, Jacqueline  
2202 N Pickett St 
Apt T2 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1085

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 06/30/2022 $300.00

Total This Period $26,200.05

10 of 15



Karrie Delaney for Delegate (CC-16-00320) Reporting Period: 01/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022
Page:                          

Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Received 
 
Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Delaney, Karrie  
13415 Sand Rock Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2472

04/13/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period
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12 of 15



Karrie Delaney for Delegate (CC-16-00320) Reporting Period: 01/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022
Page:                          

Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Delaney, Karrie  
13415 Sand Rock Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2472

Loan for funding gap 04/13/2022 $1,000.00

Total This Period $1,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 19 $33,070.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 4 $1,352.67

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 27 $1,861.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 50 $36,283.67

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,352.67

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $26,200.05

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $27,552.72

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $1,000.00

13. Subtotal $1,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $1,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $9,286.45

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $36,283.67

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $1,000.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $37,283.67

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $46,570.12

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$27,552.72

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $27,552.72

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $19,017.40

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $1,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $9,286.45

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $37,283.67

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $37,283.67

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $46,570.12

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$27,552.72

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $27,552.72

29. Ending Balance $19,017.40
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